SLI230CH Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Weidmuller SLI230CH Weidmuller Supplier Weidmuller Distributor
Weidmuller SLI230CH
Weidmuller
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SLI230CH
MANUFACTURER Weidmuller
DESCRIPTION AC INPUT MODULE 230V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1734 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - OUTPUT 0 ~ 60VDC
VOLTAGE - INPUT 230VAC
TYPE AC Input Module
TURN ON TIME 50ms
TURN OFF TIME 50ms
STYLE G5
SERIES DELCON
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES Hold Down Screw, Status LED(s)
DETAILED DESCRIPTION AC Input Module Output Module 50mA 0 ~ 60VDC Output 230VAC Supply
CURRENT - OUTPUT 50mA
CURRENT - INPUT 6mA
COLOR Yellow
SLI230CH
Part Number: SLI230CH
Manufacturer/Brand: Weidmuller
Product description AC INPUT MODULE 230V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1734 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SLI230CH
Related Tags
Related Products
SLI230CRP
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  AC INPUT MODULE 230V
In stock:  1703 pcs
RFQ
SLI120CRP
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  AC INPUT MODULE 120V
In stock:  2057 pcs
RFQ
SLI125CH
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  DC INPUT MODULE 125V
In stock:  1916 pcs
RFQ
SLI120CR
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  AC INPUT MODULE 120V
In stock:  2121 pcs
RFQ
SLI24CRF
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  DC INPUT MODULE 24V
In stock:  1873 pcs
RFQ
SLI120CRSN
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  AC INPUT MODULE 120V
In stock:  1559 pcs
RFQ
SLI230CR
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  AC INPUT MODULE 230V
In stock:  2238 pcs
RFQ
SLI24CRL
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  DC INPUT MODULE 24V
In stock:  2528 pcs
RFQ
SLI250CH
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  DC INPUT MODULE 250V
In stock:  1835 pcs
RFQ
SLI12CR
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  DC INPUT MODULE 12V
In stock:  2287 pcs
RFQ
SLI125CR
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  DC INPUT MODULE 125V
In stock:  1945 pcs
RFQ
SLI24CR
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  DC INPUT MODULE 24V
In stock:  2438 pcs
RFQ